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Description

202301110000
09510

01/11/2023
11:55:07

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee DEEDS COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301110000
09510

01/11/2023
11:55:07

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee DEEDS COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Lot#:4 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301110000
09530

01/11/2023
11:55:09

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Lot#:3 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202302010000
27120

02/01/2023
01:07:16

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Instr
#:20230111000
009510

Lot#:3 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202302010000
27120

02/01/2023
01:07:16

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Instr
#:20230111000
009510

Lot#:5 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202302010000
27120

02/01/2023
01:07:16

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Instr
#:20230111000
009510

Other:SEE
INST

202301110000
09510

01/11/2023
11:55:07

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee DEEDS COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Lot#:3 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301110000
09520

01/11/2023
11:55:08

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Lot#:3 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301110000
09520

01/11/2023
11:55:08

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Lot#:4 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301110000
09530

01/11/2023
11:55:09

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Lot#:4 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202301110000
09520

01/11/2023
11:55:08

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301110000
09530

01/11/2023
11:55:09

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27120

02/01/2023
01:07:16

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Instr
#:20230111000
009510

Lot#:4 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

202302010000
27120

02/01/2023
01:07:16

MAIN STREET
FITNESS LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COX KATIE
JOE

0 0 Instr
#:20230111000
009510

Lot#:6 Blk:81
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


