Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	Recorded=	2023; Nar	ne= MAIN	STREET	FITNESS	LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301110000 09510	01/11/2023 11:55:07	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301110000 09510	01/11/2023 11:55:07	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0		Lot#:4 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301110000 09530	01/11/2023 11:55:09	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Lot#:3 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202302010000 27120	02/01/2023 01:07:16	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0	Instr #:20230111000 009510	Lot#:3 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202302010000 27120	02/01/2023 01:07:16	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0	Instr #:20230111000 009510	Lot#:5 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202302010000 27120	02/01/2023 01:07:16	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0	Instr #:20230111000 009510	Other:SEE INST
202301110000 09510	01/11/2023 11:55:07	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0		Lot#:3 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301110000 09520	01/11/2023 11:55:08	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Lot#:3 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301110000 09520	01/11/2023 11:55:08	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Lot#:4 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301110000 09530	01/11/2023 11:55:09	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Lot#:4 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301110000 09520	01/11/2023 11:55:08	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301110000 09530	01/11/2023 11:55:09	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202302010000 27120	02/01/2023 01:07:16	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0	Instr #:20230111000 009510	Lot#:4 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202302010000 27120	02/01/2023 01:07:16	MAIN STREET FITNESS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	COX KATIE JOE			0	0	Instr #:20230111000 009510	Lot#:6 Blk:81 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA